Void Ref

798525

683501

768305

798945

798005

798805

794166

801565

Advert
Start

18
September
2025

14 August
2025

30 January
2025

16 October
2025

26
September
2025

11
September
2025

07 August
2025

02 October
2025

Bids

146

103

97

55

94

297

166

290

Let Date

28 October
2025

28 October
2025

29 October
2025
29 October
2025
30 October
2025

30 October
2025

31 October
2025
31 October
2025

OFFICIAL

Property
Type

House

House

Flat (3to 5
storey)
Flat (2
storey)
Flat (3to 5
storey)

House

House

House

Bedrooms

OFFICIAL

Area

Foredyke

North

Wyke
East

Park

North

Foredyke

West

Application
Received
Date

11 October
2024

21
September
2017

17 October
2024

29 April 2024

18 July 2025

12 July 2023

24 March
2024

15 November
2023

List
Category

Band B

Band B

Band B
Band B

Band C

Band B

Band B

Band A

Offer
points

10200

10280

10201
10334

195

10392

10187

20021



