OFFICIAL

Void Ref	Advert Start	Bids	Let Date	Property Type	Bedrooms	Area	Application Received Date	List Category	Offer points
798525	18 September 2025	146	28 October 2025	House	2	Foredyke	11 October 2024	Band B	10200
683501	14 August 2025	103	28 October 2025	House	3	North	21 September 2017	Band B	10280
768305	30 January 2025	97	29 October 2025	Flat (3 to 5 storey)	2	Wyke	17 October 2024	Band B	10201
798945	16 October 2025	55	29 October 2025	Flat (2 storey)	1	East	29 April 2024	Band B	10334
798005	26 September 2025	94	30 October 2025	Flat (3 to 5 storey)	2	Park	18 July 2025	Band C	195
798805	11 September 2025	297	30 October 2025	House	1	North	12 July 2023	Band B	10392
794166	07 August 2025	166	31 October 2025	House	2	Foredyke	24 March 2024	Band B	10187
801565	02 October 2025	290	31 October 2025	House	3	West	15 November 2023	Band A	20021